

Ä
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
I.A.NO.4/2009 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO.2432 OF 2009

M/s PML Industries Ltd. ...Appellant(s)

Versus

IDBI, IDBI Towers, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai & ...Respondent(s)
Others

ORDER

I.A. is dismissed as withdrawn.

.....J.
(S.H. KAPADIA)

.....J.
(AFTAB ALAM)

New Delhi,
May 08, 2009.
ITEM NO.MM-D

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4/2009 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2432 OF 2009

M/S PML INDUUSTRIES LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

IDBI, IDBI TOWERS, CUFFE PARADE, MUMBAI&ORS Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Orders dated 13.4.2009 & 20.4.2009
filed on behalf of Res.Nos.3,6, & 7)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohan Lal Varma, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Verma Chandok, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
No.3: Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

For Applicant-
RR.3,6,7: Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Richa Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. is dismissed as withdrawn.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on file)